
1910 W GRAND AVENUE
SALES: (888) 593-6032 SERVICE: (888) 544-6369

PARTS: (888) 511-2340

Johnson & Sons, Inc.

PROUD TO SUPPORT ASSUMPTION ATHLETICS
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NORTHWOODS WINDOWS

Visit our Showroom: 3920 Plover Road Wisconsin Rapids, WI 715-325-2520
Proud to Support Assumption Athletics

HIGH QUALITY AMISH MADE PRODUCTS
Full Vinyl Frame Windows with Real Wood
Interiors Available in:
- 16 Interior Stain Colors
- 3 Laminate Interior Woodgrains
- 20 Exterior Colors

• Windows
• Patio Doors

• Entry Doors
• Storm Doors

START TO FINISH INSTALLATION

CASH & CARRY ALSO AvAILAbLE
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2021 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Friday, August 13 Scrimmage Randolph 4:00

Friday, August 20 De Soto Pirates (NC) Away 6:00

Friday, August 27 Auburndale Eagles (NC) Home 7:00

Friday, September 3 Wild Rose Wildcats Home 7:00

Friday, September 10 Pacelli Cardinals Away 7:00

Friday, September 17 Iola-Scandinavia Thunderbirds (Grade School Night) Home 7:00

Thursday, September 23 Pittsville Panthers (Senior Night) Home 7:00

Friday, October 1 Rosholt Hornets Away 7:00

Saturday, October 9 Webster Tigers (NC) (Homecoming) Home 2:00

Friday, October 15 Loyal Greyhounds Away 7:00

Friday, October 22 Playoffs (Level 1) TBA TBA

Friday, October 29 Playoffs (Level 2) TBA TBA

Friday, November 5 Playoffs (Level 3) TBA TBA

Friday, November 12 Playoffs (Level 4) TBA TBA

Thursday, November 18 STATE Madison 10:00am

marawoodconference.org
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on the ‘Notify Me’ option to set-up, 
per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account.


